
2006-2010 Okres: Karviná CZ0803

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,005966 0,994034 100000 597 99487 7164650 71,65
1 0,000454 0,999546 99403 45 99381 7065164 71,08
2 0,000462 0,999538 99358 46 99335 6965783 70,11
3 0,000474 0,999526 99312 47 99289 6866447 69,14
4 0,000182 0,999818 99265 18 99256 6767159 68,17
5 0,000070 0,999930 99247 7 99244 6667902 67,18
6 0,000000 1,000000 99240 0 99240 6568659 66,19
7 0,000171 0,999829 99240 17 99232 6469418 65,19
8 0,000310 0,999690 99223 31 99208 6370187 64,20
9 0,000377 0,999623 99193 37 99174 6270979 63,22

10 0,000376 0,999624 99155 37 99136 6171805 62,24
11 0,000236 0,999764 99118 23 99106 6072668 61,27
12 0,000000 1,000000 99094 0 99094 5973562 60,28
13 0,000047 0,999953 99094 5 99092 5874468 59,28
14 0,000182 0,999818 99090 18 99081 5775376 58,28
15 0,000303 0,999697 99072 30 99057 5676295 57,29
16 0,000442 0,999558 99042 44 99020 5577238 56,31
17 0,000508 0,999492 98998 50 98973 5478218 55,34
18 0,000398 0,999602 98948 39 98928 5379245 54,36
19 0,000656 0,999344 98908 65 98876 5280317 53,39
20 0,000908 0,999092 98844 90 98799 5181441 52,42
21 0,000924 0,999076 98754 91 98708 5082642 51,47
22 0,001043 0,998957 98663 103 98611 4983934 50,51
23 0,000833 0,999167 98560 82 98519 4885323 49,57
24 0,000839 0,999161 98478 83 98436 4786804 48,61
25 0,000961 0,999039 98395 95 98348 4688368 47,65
26 0,001028 0,998972 98300 101 98250 4590021 46,69
27 0,001104 0,998896 98199 108 98145 4491771 45,74
28 0,001133 0,998867 98091 111 98035 4393626 44,79
29 0,000826 0,999174 97980 81 97939 4295590 43,84
30 0,000925 0,999075 97899 91 97854 4197651 42,88
31 0,000956 0,999044 97808 94 97762 4099797 41,92
32 0,001099 0,998901 97715 107 97661 4002036 40,96
33 0,001218 0,998782 97607 119 97548 3904375 40,00
34 0,001324 0,998676 97489 129 97424 3806827 39,05
35 0,001488 0,998512 97360 145 97287 3709403 38,10
36 0,001927 0,998073 97215 187 97121 3612116 37,16
37 0,002381 0,997619 97027 231 96912 3514995 36,23
38 0,002615 0,997385 96796 253 96670 3418083 35,31
39 0,002696 0,997304 96543 260 96413 3321413 34,40
40 0,002790 0,997210 96283 269 96149 3225000 33,50
41 0,002809 0,997191 96014 270 95879 3128851 32,59
42 0,003012 0,996988 95745 288 95600 3032972 31,68
43 0,003286 0,996714 95456 314 95299 2937372 30,77
44 0,003828 0,996172 95142 364 94960 2842072 29,87
45 0,004490 0,995510 94778 426 94565 2747112 28,98
46 0,005237 0,994763 94353 494 94106 2652547 28,11
47 0,005789 0,994211 93859 543 93587 2558441 27,26
48 0,006091 0,993909 93315 568 93031 2464854 26,41
49 0,006878 0,993122 92747 638 92428 2371823 25,57
50 0,007389 0,992611 92109 681 91769 2279395 24,75
51 0,008492 0,991508 91428 776 91040 2187626 23,93
52 0,010132 0,989868 90652 919 90193 2096586 23,13

Muži  Males



2006-2010 Okres: Karviná CZ0803

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Muži  Males

53 0,011299 0,988701 89733 1014 89226 2006394 22,36
54 0,012002 0,987998 88720 1065 88187 1917167 21,61
55 0,012636 0,987364 87655 1108 87101 1828980 20,87
56 0,013074 0,986926 86547 1131 85981 1741879 20,13
57 0,014380 0,985620 85416 1228 84802 1655898 19,39
58 0,016091 0,983909 84187 1355 83510 1571096 18,66
59 0,017647 0,982353 82833 1462 82102 1487586 17,96
60 0,018941 0,981059 81371 1541 80600 1405484 17,27
61 0,021264 0,978736 79830 1698 78981 1324884 16,60
62 0,024256 0,975744 78132 1895 77185 1245903 15,95
63 0,026387 0,973613 76237 2012 75231 1168718 15,33
64 0,028234 0,971766 74225 2096 73178 1093487 14,73
65 0,029284 0,970716 72130 2112 71074 1020310 14,15
66 0,030263 0,969737 70017 2119 68958 949236 13,56
67 0,032993 0,967007 67898 2240 66778 880278 12,96
68 0,034997 0,965003 65658 2298 64509 813500 12,39
69 0,036804 0,963196 63360 2332 62194 748990 11,82
70 0,039274 0,960726 61028 2397 59830 686796 11,25
71 0,040085 0,959915 58632 2350 57457 626966 10,69
72 0,044212 0,955788 56281 2488 55037 569509 10,12
73 0,050523 0,949477 53793 2718 52434 514472 9,56
74 0,057014 0,942986 51075 2912 49619 462038 9,05
75 0,061840 0,938160 48163 2978 46674 412419 8,56
76 0,067830 0,932170 45185 3065 43652 365745 8,09
77 0,071948 0,928052 42120 3030 40605 322092 7,65
78 0,077543 0,922457 39089 3031 37574 281487 7,20
79 0,084769 0,915231 36058 3057 34530 243913 6,76
80 0,093116 0,906884 33002 3073 31465 209383 6,34
81 0,100316 0,899684 29929 3002 28428 177918 5,94
82 0,109410 0,890590 26926 2946 25453 149491 5,55
83 0,119087 0,880913 23980 2856 22553 124037 5,17
84 0,133806 0,866194 21125 2827 19711 101485 4,80
85 0,147243 0,852757 18298 2694 16951 81773 4,47
86 0,159732 0,840268 15604 2492 14358 64822 4,15
87 0,175261 0,824739 13111 2298 11962 50465 3,85
88 0,192245 0,807755 10813 2079 9774 38502 3,56
89 0,210779 0,789221 8735 1841 7814 28728 3,29
90 0,230953 0,769047 6894 1592 6097 20914 3,03
91 0,252851 0,747149 5301 1340 4631 14817 2,79
92 0,276543 0,723457 3961 1095 3413 10186 2,57
93 0,302088 0,697912 2866 866 2433 6772 2,36
94 0,329521 0,670479 2000 659 1670 4340 2,17
95 0,358853 0,641147 1341 481 1100 2669 1,99
96 0,390062 0,609938 860 335 692 1569 1,82
97 0,423089 0,576911 524 222 413 877 1,67
98 0,457825 0,542175 303 139 233 463 1,53
99 0,494113 0,505887 164 81 123 230 1,40
100 0,531735 0,468265 83 44 61 107 1,28
101 0,570412 0,429588 39 22 28 46 1,17
102 0,609801 0,390199 17 10 12 18 1,07
103 0,649494 0,350506 7 4 4 6 0,96
104 0,689028 0,310972 2 2 1 2 0,81
105 1,000000 0,000000 1 1 0 0 0,50
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